Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ayon Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Uday mondol

January-2024

Generate time 2024-01-18 21:04:16 (BST)

TekatiaBoys

Summary

Month Summary

5,639.00

0.00

161.50

34.92

5,639.00

2,620.00

0.00

-3,019.00

Memebers Summary

M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8.00 279.33 0.00 0.00 279.33
35.00 1,222.07 0.00 0.00 1,222.07
33.00 1,152.24 1,387.00 0.00 1,152.24
25.50 890.37 1,193.00 0.00 890.37
28.00 977.66 40.00 0.00 977.66
32.00 1,117.33 0.00 0.00 1,117.33

Members

Due
0.00
-279.33
-1,222.07
234.76
302.63
-937.66

-1,117.33



Name

Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Nishit Hal der

Total

Name

Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Nishit Hal der

Sukanto Kundu

Nishit Halder

Nishit Hal der

Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Name
Ayon Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Uday mondol

Date

2024-01-18
2024-01-18
2024-01-13
2024-01-13
2024-01-12
2024-01-11
2024-01-09
2024-01-04
2024-01-03
2024-01-01

2024-01-01

Deposit
Amount
40
1193
1387
2620
M eal Purchases
Product

alu+peygj+oil+vegetables +vim+eggs
chal+murgi+vegetables +modla+dal

Eggs

fish+vegetables

bazar

Eggs

bazar

bazar

egg+ja

chal+oil+mosl a+soyabin+dal +paste+al u+

€ggs

Join date

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-06-06

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-05-14

2023-05-19

Amount

377

805

72

230

625

60

125

155

50

3100

40



Total 5639

Name Date Product Amount

Total 0

2024-01-18
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday mondol 0 1 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 1 1
Sourav Biswas 0 1 1
Nishit Halder 0 1 1
Joy Sarker 0 1 1
Chayon Halder 0 1 1

2024-01-17
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday mondol 0 1 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 1 1
Sourav Biswas 0 0 1
Nishit Halder 0 1 1
Joy Sarker 0 1 1

2024-01-16
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday mondol 0 1 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 1 1
Nishit Halder 0 1 1
Joy Sarker 0 1 1

2024-01-15



Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Breakfast

2024-01-14

Breakfast

2024-01-13

Breakfast

0

2024-01-12

Breakfast

2024-01-11

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0



Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Breakfast

2024-01-10

Breakfast

2024-01-09

Breakfast

2024-01-08

Breakfast

2024-01-07

Breakfast

Lunch Dinner

1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
05 1
05 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 05
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Uday mondol

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

2024-01-06

Breakfast

2024-01-05

Breakfast

2024-01-04

Breakfast

2024-01-03

Breakfast

2024-01-02

1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Breakfast

2024-01-01

Breakfast

0

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



